
2020 IAVAT CDE CALENDAR 
(2021 CDE EVENTS TBA) 

IAVAT Member – Fall - Flat Fee Option - $600 
Non-IAVAT Member – Fall - Flat Fee Option - $2400 

 

EVENT DATE & TIME OTHER INFORMATION 

Forestry Virtual CDE – Official Contest 

Sat., Sept. 26, 2020 
10:00 am – 2:00 pm 

IAVAT Member - $10/participant (5 
Members/Team); Flat Fee $0 
 
Non-IAVAT Member - $40/participant 
(5 Members/Team); Flat Fee $0 
 
Registration Closes Fri., Sept. 25, 
2020 at Noon. 
 
Separate Varsity & Middle School 
Divisions 

Forestry Virtual CDE – Alternate 
Division 

Mon., Sept. 28, 2020 
– Fri., Oct. 2, 2020 

IAVAT Member - $5/participant, No 
Limit; Flat Fee $0 
 
Non-IAVAT Member - $20/participant, 
No Limit, Flat Fee $0 
 
Registration Closes on October 1, 
2020 at Noon 

Horse Evaluation Virtual CDE  
Official Contest 

Sat., Oct. 17, 2020 
10:00 am – 2:00 pm 

IAVAT Member - $10/participant (4 
Members/ Team); Flat Fee $0 
 
Non-IAVAT Member - $40/participant 
(4 Members/ Team); Flat Fee $0 
 
Registration Closes Fri., Oct. 16, 
2020 at Noon. 
 
Varsity & Middle School Reasons & 
Non-Reasons 

Horse Evaluation CDE – Alternate 
Division 

Mon., Oct 19, 2020 
– Fri., Oct. 23, 2020 

IAVAT Member - $5/participant, No 
Limit; Flat Fee $0 
 
Non-IAVAT Member - $20/participant, 
No Limit, Flat Fee $0 
 
Registration Closes on Thurs., Oct. 
22 at Noon.   



Canceled Land Use CDE   

Ag Sales CDE 
Sat., Nov. 21, 2020 

Results are due Sat., Nov. 7, 2020 
4 on a Team 
 

Postponed Dairy Foods CDE   

Agronomy Virtual CDE –  
Official Contest 
 

Sat., Dec. 12, 2020 
10:00 am – 2:00 pm 

IAVAT Member - $10/participant (4 
Members/ Team); Flat Fee $0 
 
Non-IAVAT Member - $40/participant 
(4 Members/ Team); Flat Fee $0 
 
Registration Closes Fri., Dec.11, 
2020 at Noon. 
 
Single Varsity Division 

Agronomy Virtual CDE – Alternate 
Division 
 

Mon., Dec. 14, 2020 
– Fri., Dec. 18, 2020 

IAVAT Member - $5/participant, No 
Limit; Flat Fee $0 
 
Non-IAVAT Member - $20/participant, 
No Limit, Flat Fee $0 
 
Registration Closes on Thurs.,  
Dec. 17, 2020 at Noon.   

 
 


